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100m, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 14:00
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

1 Kurth Julian 2006 GER Berlin 1,00
87 Velasco Miguel 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1,00

137 Schok Philipp 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein 1,00
136 Kedzierski Samuel 2006 GER Niedersachsen 1,00
35 Schulze Felix 2006 GER Hamburg 1,00
94 Jung Deniel 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2,00
2 Reckwald Ramon 2006 GER Berlin 2,00

138 Faasel Tim 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein 2,00
135 Woithe Moritz 2006 GER Niedersachsen 2,00
72 van Heyst Philip 2006 GER Hamburg 2,00

168 Otzen Rasmus (aW) 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein 3,00

300m, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 15:25
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

92 Baarck Jano 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1,00
3 Medart Jonas 2006 GER Berlin 1,00

139 Neumann Edwin 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein 1,00
135 Woithe Moritz 2006 GER Niedersachsen 1,00
71 Pause Moritz 2006 GER Hamburg 1,00
2 Reckwald Ramon 2006 GER Berlin 2,00

137 Schok Philipp 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein 2,00
134 Blank Maxim 2006 GER Niedersachsen 2,00
70 Schachermeier Edgar 2006 GER Hamburg 2,00

800m, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 12:50
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

89 Fatyga Michal 2007 POL Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
4 Stadler Milan 2007 FRA Berlin
5 Hoffmann Joshua 2006 GER Berlin

141 Beyer Linus 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
142 Bier Laurin 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
133 Jonas Florian 2006 GER Niedersachsen
132 Liebe Matthis 2006 GER Niedersachsen
69 Schierau Jan 2006 GER Hamburg
68 Keanu Can Kadak 2006 GER Hamburg

3000m, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 14:20
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

88 Wald Diego 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
6 Brandl Bela Marlon 2006 GER Berlin
7 Beilfuß Ben 2006 GER Berlin

143 Laatsch Marvin 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
144 Burke Mats 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
131 Hühn Luke 2006 GER Niedersachsen
130 Matthäus Elias 2006 GER Niedersachsen
67 Staud Tim 2007 GER Hamburg
66 Werth Jonathan 2007 GER Hamburg

169 Feldkamp Jonas Johann 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
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80m Hürden, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 16:00
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

90 Awolin Ben 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1,00
8 Kalski Lukas 2006 GER Berlin 1,00

140 Detzkeit Tom 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein 1,00
129 Hoppe Jason Lee 2006 GER Niedersachsen 1,00
35 Schulze Felix 2006 GER Hamburg 1,00
31 Sachse Marek 2006 GER Berlin 2,00

139 Neumann Edwin 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein 2,00
128 Busch Benedict 2006 GER Niedersachsen 2,00
73 Teggatz Malik 2007 GER Hamburg 2,00

167 Breuer Marvin (aW) 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein 3,00

300m Hürden, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 13:30
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

32 Kolinko Helge 2007 GER Berlin 1,00
149 Barth Cedric 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein 1,00
128 Busch Benedict 2006 GER Niedersachsen 1,00
96 Ulbrich Lukas 2007 GER Niedersachsen 2,00

4x100m, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 12:10
Staffeln: 9

Name Nat Team ML Info

Berlin MJ U16 2 GER Berlin
1: 28, Schlichting Todd (2006) 2: 33, Monono Micah (2006)
3: 31, Sachse Marek (2006) 4: 30, Völkel Fritz (2006)

Berlin MJ U16 1 GER Berlin
1: 1, Kurth Julian (2006) 2: 3, Medart Jonas (2006)
3: 8, Kalski Lukas (2006) 4: 2, Reckwald Ramon (2006)

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern MJ U16 1 Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
1: 87, Velasco Miguel (2007) 2: 94, Jung Deniel (2007)
3: 93, Genning Kimi (2006) 4: 92, Baarck Jano (2007)

Schleswig-Holstein M JU16 2 GER Schleswig-Holstein
Schleswig-Holstein MJ U16 1 GER Schleswig-Holstein
1: 137, Schok Philipp (2006) 2: 140, Detzkeit Tom (2006)
3: 139, Neumann Edwin (2006) 4: 149, Barth Cedric (2006)

Niedersachsen MJ U16 2 Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen MJ U16 1 Niedersachsen
1: 136, Kedzierski Samuel (2006) 2: 135, Woithe Moritz (2006)
3: 98, Barth Florian (2006) 4: 97, Michelmann Leon (2006)
5: 126, Buchberger Jakob (2006)

Hamburg  MU16 1 Hamburg
1: 35, Schulze Felix (2006) 2: 72, van Heyst Philip (2006)
3: 41, Topaloglou Ilias (2007) 4: 73, Teggatz Malik (2007)

Hamburg  MU16 2 Hamburg
1: 69, Schierau Jan (2006) 2: 36, Kleinhans Leo (2008)
3: 38, Körner Jakob (2007) 4: 37, Krone Jim-Felix (2007)

Hochsprung, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 14:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

93 Genning Kimi 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
33 Monono Micah 2006 GER Berlin
34 Peipert Matthias 2006 GER Berlin

145 Gaye Amdi 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
146 Meier Arvid 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
129 Hoppe Jason Lee 2006 GER Niedersachsen
97 Michelmann Leon 2006 GER Niedersachsen
37 Krone Jim-Felix 2007 GER Hamburg
38 Körner Jakob 2007 GER Hamburg
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Stabhochsprung, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 12:30
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

91 Steffen Anton 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
34 Peipert Matthias 2006 GER Berlin
32 Kolinko Helge 2007 GER Berlin

145 Gaye Amdi 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
147 Schäfer Max 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
99 Hass Maximilian 2007 GER Niedersachsen

100 Karsten Julian 2007 GER Niedersachsen
39 Pietsch Ryan 2007 GER Hamburg
40 Labes Jakob 2008 GER Hamburg

Weitsprung, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 14:50
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

1 Kurth Julian 2006 GER Berlin
87 Velasco Miguel 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
94 Jung Deniel 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
30 Völkel Fritz 2006 GER Berlin

140 Detzkeit Tom 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
138 Faasel Tim 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
97 Michelmann Leon 2006 GER Niedersachsen
98 Barth Florian 2006 GER Niedersachsen
73 Teggatz Malik 2007 GER Hamburg
36 Kleinhans Leo 2008 GER Hamburg

Kugelstoß, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 13:40
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

90 Awolin Ben 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
8 Kalski Lukas 2006 GER Berlin

29 Brettschneider Leopold 2007 GER Berlin
148 Driver Nuka 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
150 Hübsch Callum 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
136 Kedzierski Samuel 2006 GER Niedersachsen
101 Wolzenburg William 2006 GER Niedersachsen
70 Schachermeier Edgar 2006 GER Hamburg
41 Topaloglou Ilias 2007 GER Hamburg

Diskuswurf, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 12:30
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

29 Brettschneider Leopold 2007 GER Berlin
28 Schlichting Todd 2006 GER Berlin

148 Driver Nuka 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
149 Barth Cedric 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
101 Wolzenburg William 2006 GER Niedersachsen
102 Dirks Enno 2006 GER Niedersachsen
41 Topaloglou Ilias 2007 GER Hamburg
42 David Niklas 2007 GER Hamburg
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Speerwurf, Männliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 15:30
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

91 Steffen Anton 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
95 Rösler Tim 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
31 Sachse Marek 2006 GER Berlin
28 Schlichting Todd 2006 GER Berlin

142 Bier Laurin 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
150 Hübsch Callum 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
151 Biner Deniz (aW) 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
103 Meyer Tilman 2006 GER Niedersachsen
104 Tolle Noah 2007 GER Niedersachsen
36 Kleinhans Leo 2008 GER Hamburg
43 Sosna Matti 2008 GER Hamburg

100m, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 13:45
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

84 Rodenhagen Nele 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1,00
27 Gierer Johanna 2006 GER Berlin 1,00

160 Schaal Luca 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein 1,00
105 Waldkirch Charlotte 2006 GER Niedersachsen 1,00
44 Kraneis Klara 2006 GER Hamburg 1,00
78 Hoeckberg Lilly Sophie 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2,00
26 Paul Sophie 2006 GER Berlin 2,00

153 Baumann Lisa 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein 2,00
106 Okojie Ofure 2007 GER Niedersachsen 2,00
45 Maak Greta Lucia 2006 GER Hamburg 2,00

154 Skrotzki Nina 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein 3,00

300m, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 15:10
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

84 Rodenhagen Nele 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1,00
83 Schnemilich Maria 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1,00
25 Jäger Jill Leonie 2006 GER Berlin 1,00

155 Schomann Line 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein 1,00
107 Falkenstein Frida 2007 GER Niedersachsen 1,00
44 Kraneis Klara 2006 GER Hamburg 1,00
75 Jeschke Amelie 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2,00
24 Belau Lilith 2007 GER Berlin 2,00

108 Heyen Jana 2006 GER Niedersachsen 2,00
46 Baum Nina 2006 GER Hamburg 2,00

800m, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 12:30
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

81 Kraus Lilli 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
23 Amaoko Lois 2007 GER Berlin

158 Dellien Sophia 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
159 Taube Charlotta 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
109 Terhorst Paula 2007 GER Niedersachsen
110 Wagener Jette 2006 GER Niedersachsen
47 Schulz  Nele 2006 GER Hamburg
48 Pohle Greta 2006 GER Hamburg
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3000m, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 14:45
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

76 Buschermöhle Charleen 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
22 Eylers Kim 2006 GER Berlin

152 Lütjens Awarun 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
161 Wichmann Lena 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
111 Wolff López Anna Malena 2006 GER Niedersachsen
112 Miller Lera 2007 GER Niedersachsen
49 Brand Marlene 2007 GER Hamburg
50 Stötzel Lilly 2007 GER Hamburg

80m Hürden, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 15:45
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

82 Plaeßmann Seraphine 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1,00
27 Gierer Johanna 2006 GER Berlin 1,00

156 Koslowski Leana Isabel 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein 1,00
113 Wölfer Savanna-Sara 2007 GER Niedersachsen 1,00
51 Lorenz Larissa 2006 GER Hamburg 1,00
74 Ramlow Florence 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2,00
21 Feßer Annika 2006 GER Berlin 2,00

157 Theissen Felina 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein 2,00
114 Hermes Mara 2007 GER Niedersachsen 2,00
52 Schymura Karla 2007 GER Hamburg 2,00

300m Hürden, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 13:15
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

86 Martin Johanna 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1,00
20 Krieger Katharina 2006 GER Berlin 1,00

156 Koslowski Leana Isabel 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein 1,00
115 Humphrey Karla 2007 GER Niedersachsen 1,00
19 Brose Lotta 2007 GER Berlin 2,00

116 Viehweger Leni 2006 GER Niedersachsen 2,00

4x100m, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 12:00
Staffeln: 9

Name Nat Team ML Info

Berlin WJ 16 2 Berlin
1: 13, Froese Sinikka (2006) 2: 15, Stoll Linda (2006)
3: 18, Teichmann Angelina (2006) 4: 21, Feßer Annika (2006)

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern WJU16 1 Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
1: 86, Martin Johanna (2006) 2: 85, Opitz Kimberly (2007)
3: 84, Rodenhagen Nele (2006) 4: 83, Schnemilich Maria (2007)
5: 82, Plaeßmann Seraphine (2006)

Berlin WJ 16 1 Berlin
1: 27, Gierer Johanna (2006) 2: 26, Paul Sophie (2006)
3: 24, Belau Lilith (2007) 4: 14, Schilf Aileen (2006)

Schleswig-Holstein WJ U16 2 Schleswig-Holstein
Schleswig-Holstein WJ U16 1 Schleswig-Holstein
1: 153, Baumann Lisa (2006) 2: 162, Ehlers Anna-Elisabeth (2006)
3: 160, Schaal Luca (2006) 4: 154, Skrotzki Nina (2007)

Niedersachsen WU 16 2 Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen WU 16 1 Niedersachsen
1: 105, Waldkirch Charlotte (2006) 2: 106, Okojie Ofure (2007)
3: 118, Albers Pia (2007) 4: 117, Werner Lotta-Henrike (2006)
5: 127, Steinkamp Karla (2006)

Hamburg  WU 16 1 Hamburg
1: 45, Maak Greta Lucia (2006) 2: 52, Schymura Karla (2007)
3: 61, Neuhausen Anna (2007) 4: 62, Krohn Leni (2006)

Hamburg  WU 16 2 Hamburg
1: 63, Doehring Zoe (2006) 2: 64, Schellhorn Liva (2007)
3: 65, Sümegh Emma (2006) 4: 51, Lorenz Larissa (2006)
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Hochsprung, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 12:30
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

85 Opitz Kimberly 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
83 Schnemilich Maria 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
18 Teichmann Angelina 2006 GER Berlin
17 Edzards Lotta 2007 GER Berlin

155 Schomann Line 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
164 Schulz Fiona 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
119 Weber Amira 2006 GER Niedersachsen
120 Gurka Lena Isabel 2007 GER Niedersachsen
52 Schymura Karla 2007 GER Hamburg
53 Schweitzer Anna 2006 GER Hamburg

Stabhochsprung, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 14:30
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

17 Edzards Lotta 2007 GER Berlin
16 Eisenberg Alissa 2007 GER Berlin

157 Theissen Felina 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
121 Unverzagt Tanja 2006 GER Niedersachsen
122 Härke Klara 2007 GER Niedersachsen
54 Petersen Jenna 2006 GER Hamburg
55 Schimkus Jana 2007 GER Hamburg

Weitsprung, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 12:45
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

80 Trabandt Maxi Nele 2006 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
79 Golz Lena 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
15 Stoll Linda 2006 GER Berlin
14 Schilf Aileen 2006 GER Berlin

162 Ehlers Anna-Elisabeth 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
163 Sill Paula 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
117 Werner Lotta-Henrike 2006 GER Niedersachsen
118 Albers Pia 2007 GER Niedersachsen
51 Lorenz Larissa 2006 GER Hamburg
53 Schweitzer Anna 2006 GER Hamburg

Kugelstoß, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 15:30
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

13 Froese Sinikka 2006 GER Berlin
12 Amasheh Yasmin Sophie 2006 GER Berlin

165 Scherf Emily 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
166 Struve Julika 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
119 Weber Amira 2006 GER Niedersachsen
123 Eva Leni 2006 GER Niedersachsen
56 Naumann Charlotte 2008 GER Hamburg
57 Stühm Nike 2007 GER Hamburg

Diskuswurf, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 13:30
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

11 Möller Annick 2006 GER Berlin
10 Kukulies Jamie 2006 GER Berlin

153 Baumann Lisa 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
165 Scherf Emily 2007 GER Schleswig-Holstein
123 Eva Leni 2006 GER Niedersachsen
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Diskuswurf, Weibliche Jugend U16 - Fortsetzung 11.09.2021 / 13:30
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

124 Ahrens Svea 2006 GER Niedersachsen
54 Petersen Jenna 2006 GER Hamburg
58 Spandl Johanna 2007 GER Hamburg

Speerwurf, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 14:40
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Team ML Info

85 Opitz Kimberly 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
21 Feßer Annika 2006 GER Berlin
9 Fitzke Emily 2007 GER Berlin

160 Schaal Luca 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
162 Ehlers Anna-Elisabeth 2006 GER Schleswig-Holstein
113 Wölfer Savanna-Sara 2007 GER Niedersachsen
125 Carstensen Emma 2006 GER Niedersachsen
59 Weichsel Zora 2006 GER Hamburg
60 Neupauerová Ema 2008 GER Hamburg
77 Fechner Laura 2007 GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

4x200m, Jugend U16 11.09.2021 / 16:15
Staffeln: 6

Name Nat Team ML Info

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Mixed GER Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
1: 86, Martin Johanna (2006) 2: 78, Hoeckberg Lilly Sophie (2006)
3: 87, Velasco Miguel (2007) 4: 93, Genning Kimi (2006)
5: 92, Baarck Jano (2007)

Berlin Mixed GER Berlin
1: 32, Kolinko Helge (2007) 2: 4, Stadler Milan (2007)
3: 20, Krieger Katharina (2006) 4: 24, Belau Lilith (2007)

Berlin Mixed 2 GER Berlin
1: 29, Brettschneider Leopold (2007) 2: 28, Schlichting Todd (2006)
3: 25, Jäger Jill Leonie (2006) 4: 17, Edzards Lotta (2007)

Schleswig-Holstein Mixed GER Schleswig-Holstein
1: 149, Barth Cedric (2006) 2: 148, Driver Nuka (2006)
3: 155, Schomann Line (2006) 4: 156, Koslowski Leana Isabel (2007)

Niedersachsen Mixed GER Niedersachsen
1: 136, Kedzierski Samuel (2006) 2: 135, Woithe Moritz (2006)
3: 128, Busch Benedict (2006) 4: 105, Waldkirch Charlotte (2006)
5: 106, Okojie Ofure (2007) 6: 115, Humphrey Karla (2007)

Hamburg GER Hamburg
1: 71, Pause Moritz (2006) 2: 70, Schachermeier Edgar (2006)
3: 46, Baum Nina (2006) 4: 44, Kraneis Klara (2006)


